Advanced Technology. Simple Solutions.
1-888-632-6477  |  sales@validmfg.com  |  validmfg.comRev 2.0
WEATHERPROOF SPLITTER / TRAILER BOX
VSB
Features / Specifications
 y CSA Type 3R rated
 y 600V maximum, 3-pole or 4-pole
 y Cu / Al rated lugs
 y VSBG splitter boxes include ground lug
 y Raised rear-mounting holes
 y Padlockable, lift-off cover
 y Custom sizes, material, and colour available
PART NUMBER AMPS POLES HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MAIN LUG RATINGS BRANCH LUG RATINGS
VSBG-125-3W 125 3 14 in 9 in 4 in (1) 1/0-14 (6) 2-14
VSBG-125-4W 125 4 14 in 11 in 4 in (1) 1/0-14 (6) 2-14
VSBG-225-3W 225 3 14 in 11 in 6 in (1) 300-6 (6) 2/0-14
VSBG-225M-3W 225 3 16 in 11 in 6 in (1) 300-6
(1) 250-6
(6) 2/0 - 14
VSBG-225-3W-T 225 3 20 in 13 in 6 in (1) 300-6 (6) 2/0-14
VSBG-225-4W 225 4 20 in 13 in 6 in (1) 300-6 (6) 2/0-14
VSBG-225M-4W 225 4 20 in 13 in 6 in (1) 300-6
(1) 250-6
(6) 2/0-14
VSBG-400-3W 400 3 20 in 20 in 6 in (1) 600-4 or (2) 250-1/0 (4) 4/0-6 and (2) 3/0-14
VSBG-400-4W 400 4 20 in 20 in 6 in (1) 600-4 or (2) 250-1/0 (4) 4/0-6 and (2) 3/0-14
VSBG-600-3W 600 3 24 in 24 in 6 in (2) 600-4 or (4) 250-1/0 (4) 4/0-6 and (2) 3/0-14
Galvanized Steel Splitter Box
PART NUMBER AMPS POLES HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MAIN LUG RATINGS BRANCH LUG RATINGS
VSBA-125-3W 125 3 14 in 9 in 4 in (1) 2/0-14 (3) 2/0-14
VSBA-225-3W 225 3 14 in 11 in 6 in (1) 300-6 (6) 2/0-14
Marine Grade Aluminum Trailer Box
VSBA
Note: Cover removed for clarity
VSBG
The VSB splitter box is used in outdoor applications for protection from rain, sleet, and snow.  These splitters are rated
Type 3R and manufactured with galvanized steel or marine-grade aluminum for additional corrosion protection. The
padlockable,  lift-off cover allows full access to wiring on splitter blocks.